www.TriadMagnetics.com | 460 Harley Knox Blvd., Perris, CA 92571 | Phone 951-277-0757| FAX 951-277-2757
70| Wa l l  P l u g - i n s
Type No.
Input Output
Type
Dimensions (mm)
VAC Watts VAC IAC (A) H W D
WAU12-200 120 4.0 12.0 0.20 AC/AC Unreg. 60 43 39
WAU12-500 120 8.8 12.0 0.50 AC/AC Unreg. 70 50 41
WAU12-1000 120 17.0 12.0 1.00 AC/AC Unreg. 70 50 41
WAU12-1500 120 24.0 12.0 1.50 AC/AC Unreg. 80 60 48
WAU12-2000 120 33.0 12.0 2.00 AC/AC Unreg. 80 60 48
WAU12-2500 120 38.0 12.0 2.50 AC/AC Unreg. 85 68 55
WAU16-400 120 9.0 16.0 0.40 AC/AC Unreg. 70 50 41
WAU16-500 120 11.2 16.0 0.50 AC/AC Unreg. 80 60 48
WAU16-1000 120 21.5 16.0 1.00 AC/AC Unreg. 80 60 48
WAU16-2400 120 47.0 16.0 2.40 AC/AC Unreg. 85 68 55
WAU20-200 120 6.0 20.0 0.20 AC/AC Unreg. 70 50 41
WAU20-500 120 13.5 20.0 0.50 AC/AC Unreg. 80 60 48
WAU20-2000 120 48.0 20.0 2.00 AC/AC Unreg. 85 68 55
WAU24-200 120 7.2 24.0 0.20 AC/AC Unreg. 70 50 41
WAU24-450 120 15.0 24.0 0.45 AC/AC Unreg. 70 50 41
WAU24-750 120 23.5 24.0 0.75 AC/AC Unreg. 80 60 48
WAU24-1000 120 32.0 24.0 1.00 AC/AC Unreg. 80 60 48
WAU24-1800 120 52.2 24.0 1.80 AC/AC Unreg. 85 68 55
Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
Wa l l  P l u g - I n s
A C  P o w e r  S u p p l y
::  W a l l  P l u g - I n s